

311994 - Kellogg's Cheez It Crackers Whole Grain .75oz 175ct

Made with 9 grams of whole grain per 21-grams serving size, Cheez-It Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are an ideal companion for lunches, mid-day and after-school snacks. Each cracker has been baked to perfection and is made with 100% real cheese. Cheez-it Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are the easy-cheesy choice when it comes to scrumptious, satisfying crunches by the mouth...



MARKETING

Convenient, ready to eat crackers in a .75-ounce pouch, packaged for freshness and great taste, 175 case count, 19.875 IN x 13.250 IN x 9.500 IN. Place in snack section, Tray laine and a la carte; This item is a good fit for K-12.. Today's busy, more frequent snackers seek portable, ready-to-eat solutions that satisfy their desire for flavor variety and engaging textures; The Cheez-It portfolio of baked snack crackers offers something for everyone's craving. Cheez-it Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are the easy-cheesy choice when it comes to scrumptious, satisfying crunches by the mouthful ...

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
2410079263	311994	00024100792634	175 x 0.75 ONZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Kellogg's Cheez It	Kellogg Company US	Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.246 LBR	8.203 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.875 INH	13.25 INH	9.5 INH	1.448 FTQ	7x5	335 Days	35 FAH / 85 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

INGREDIENTS

Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), white cheddar cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), soybean oil (with TBHQ for freshness).Contains 2% or less of salt, paprika, yeast, paprika extract color, turmeric extract color, annatto extract color, soy lecithin.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Dry

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

MORE INFORMATION

311994 - Kellogg's Cheez It Crackers Whole Grain .75oz 175ct

Made with 9 grams of whole grain per 21-grams serving size, Cheez-It Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are an ideal companion for lunches, mid-day and after-school snacks. Each cracker has been baked to perfection and is made with 100% real cheese. Cheez-it Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are the easy-cheesy choice when it comes to scrumptious, satisfying crunches by the mouth...



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	100
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	14 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	Yes
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	1 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	1.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat	1 g
Cholesterol	5 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	Yes

Sodium	150 mg
Calcium	20 mg
Iron	0.9 mg
Potassium	50 mg
Zinc	50 mg
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

